Individual Best Times (All Time)

Peter Soczewka - (977948) - Hatfield SC - 100 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:10.39
1:10.46
1:10.71
1:11.95

112.76

114.67

:116.06

:118.32

118.48

:118.89

:119.33

119.68

:119.93
1:22.61
1:22.86
1:23.57
1:24.03
1:24.86
1:25.40
1:25.51
1:29.76
1:32.73
1:35.61

Swims in Date Order

Time
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

323
322
319
303
293
271
256
234
233
229
226
223
221
200
198
193
190
184
181
180
156
141

129

WA Pts

Round

Round

Date

23/06/18
23/06/18
20/01/18
20/01/18
24/09/17
21/01/17
23/01/16
07/11/16
23/01/16
12/06/16
11/12/16
03/07/16
02/10/16
04/10/15
22/11/15
22/02/15
17/01/15
14/06/15
17/01/15
05/07/15
14/12/14
07/12/13
08/12/12

Date

Meet

Hatfield Summer Meet 2018

Hatfield Summer Meet 2018

Hertfordshire County Championships
Hertfordshire County Championships
Hatfield Club Championships 2017

Herts County Champs & Age Group Champs
MCASA County Championships 2016
Hatfield Club Championships

MCASA County Championships 2016
Barnet Coptall Kate Lack Trophy Meet
Hertsmere Flyers Last Chance 'No Frills' Gala
Barnet Copthall Summer Sprints

Hatfield Early Season Gala

Barnet Copthall SC 100 Meet

3rd Hoddesdon County Qualifier Open Meet
Barnet Copthall Winter Sprints Meet
Middlesex County Championships 2015
Barnet Copthall Kate Lack Trophy Meet
Middlesex County Championships 2015
Barnet Copthall Summer Sprints

Barnet Copthall Club Champs

Barnet Copthall SC Club Championships

Barnet Copthall SC Club Championships

Meet

Venue

Herts Sports Village

Herts Sports Village

Borehamwood
Borehamwood
Hatfield
Borehamwood
Barnet
Hatfield
Barnet

London
Borehamwood
Barnet
Hatfield
Barnet
Borehamwood
Barnet
Hendon
Barnet
Hendon
Barnet

Barnet

Barnet

Hendon

Venue
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Club Swam Under

Hatfield
Hatfield
Hatfield
Hatfield
Hatfield
Hatfield
Barnet Copt
Hatfield
Barnet Copt
Barnet Copt
Hatfield
Barnet Copt
Hatfield
Barnet Copt
Barnet Copt
Barnet Copt
Barnet Copt
Barnet Copt
Barnet Copt
Barnet Copt
Barnet Copt
Barnet Copt

Barnet Copt

Club Swam Under

Level

Level
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:110.46

:110.39

110.71

111.95

112.76

114.67

:119.33

:118.32

:119.93

:119.68

:118.89

:116.06

:118.48

:22.86
1:22.61
1:25.51
1:24.86
1:23.57
1:24.03
1:25.40
1:29.76
1:32.78
1:35.61
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22/02/15
17/01/15
17/01/15
14/12/14
07/12/13
08/12/12

Hatfield Summer Meet 2018

Hatfield Summer Meet 2018

Hertfordshire County Championships
Hertfordshire County Championships
Hatfield Club Championships 2017

Herts County Champs & Age Group Champs
Hertsmere Flyers Last Chance 'No Frills' Gala
Hatfield Club Championships

Hatfield Early Season Gala

Barnet Copthall Summer Sprints

Barnet Coptall Kate Lack Trophy Meet
MCASA County Championships 2016
MCASA County Championships 2016

3rd Hoddesdon County Qualifier Open Meet
Barnet Copthall SC 100 Meet

Barnet Copthall Summer Sprints

Barnet Copthall Kate Lack Trophy Meet
Barnet Copthall Winter Sprints Meet
Middlesex County Championships 2015
Middlesex County Championships 2015
Barnet Copthall Club Champs

Barnet Copthall SC Club Championships

Barnet Copthall SC Club Championships

Herts Sports Village
Herts Sports Village
Borehamwood
Borehamwood
Hatfield
Borehamwood
Borehamwood
Hatfield
Hatfield
Barnet
London
Barnet

Barnet
Borehamwood
Barnet

Barnet

Barnet

Barnet
Hendon
Hendon
Barnet

Barnet

Hendon

Hatfield
Hatfield
Hatfield
Hatfield
Hatfield
Hatfield
Hatfield
Hatfield
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Barnet Copt
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Barnet Copt
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