## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Peter Soczewka - (977948) - Hatfield SC - 100 Backstroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:10.39	323	Н	23/06/18	Hatfield Summer Meet 2018	Herts Sports Village	Hatfield	2
1:10.46	322	F	23/06/18	Hatfield Summer Meet 2018	Herts Sports Village	Hatfield	2
1:10.71	319	F	20/01/18	Hertfordshire County Championships	Borehamwood	Hatfield	2
1:11.95	303	Н	20/01/18	Hertfordshire County Championships	Borehamwood	Hatfield	2
1:12.76	293	Н	24/09/17	Hatfield Club Championships 2017	Hatfield	Hatfield	4
1:14.67	271	Н	21/01/17	Herts County Champs & Age Group Champs	Borehamwood	Hatfield	2
1:16.06	256	F	23/01/16	MCASA County Championships 2016	Barnet	Barnet Copt	2
1:18.32	234	F	07/11/16	Hatfield Club Championships	Hatfield	Hatfield	4
1:18.48	233	Н	23/01/16	MCASA County Championships 2016	Barnet	Barnet Copt	2
1:18.89	229		12/06/16	Barnet Coptall Kate Lack Trophy Meet	London	Barnet Copt	3
1:19.33	226	F	11/12/16	Hertsmere Flyers Last Chance 'No Frills' Gala	Borehamwood	Hatfield	3
1:19.68	223		03/07/16	Barnet Copthall Summer Sprints	Barnet	Barnet Copt	3
1:19.93	221	F	02/10/16	Hatfield Early Season Gala	Hatfield	Hatfield	3
1:22.61	200		04/10/15	Barnet Copthall SC 100 Meet	Barnet	Barnet Copt	3
1:22.86	198	F	22/11/15	3rd Hoddesdon County Qualifier Open Meet	Borehamwood	Barnet Copt	3
1:23.57	193		22/02/15	Barnet Copthall Winter Sprints Meet	Barnet	Barnet Copt	3
1:24.03	190	F	17/01/15	Middlesex County Championships 2015	Hendon	Barnet Copt	2
1:24.86	184		14/06/15	Barnet Copthall Kate Lack Trophy Meet	Barnet	Barnet Copt	3
1:25.40	181	Н	17/01/15	Middlesex County Championships 2015	Hendon	Barnet Copt	2
1:25.51	180		05/07/15	Barnet Copthall Summer Sprints	Barnet	Barnet Copt	3
1:29.76	156		14/12/14	Barnet Copthall Club Champs	Barnet	Barnet Copt	4
1:32.73	141		07/12/13	Barnet Copthall SC Club Championships	Barnet	Barnet Copt	4
1:35.61	129		08/12/12	Barnet Copthall SC Club Championships	Hendon	Barnet Copt	4

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
Copyright 202	24				Powered By SPORT	SYSTEMS	

							Page 2 / 2
1:10.46	322	F	23/06/18	Hatfield Summer Meet 2018	Herts Sports Village	Hatfield	2
1:10.39	323	Н	23/06/18	Hatfield Summer Meet 2018	Herts Sports Village	Hatfield	2
1:10.71	319	F	20/01/18	Hertfordshire County Championships	Borehamwood	Hatfield	2
1:11.95	303	Н	20/01/18	Hertfordshire County Championships	Borehamwood	Hatfield	2
1:12.76	293	Н	24/09/17	Hatfield Club Championships 2017	Hatfield	Hatfield	4
1:14.67	271	Н	21/01/17	Herts County Champs & Age Group Champs	Borehamwood	Hatfield	2
1:19.33	226	F	11/12/16	Hertsmere Flyers Last Chance 'No Frills' Gala	Borehamwood	Hatfield	3
1:18.32	234	F	07/11/16	Hatfield Club Championships	Hatfield	Hatfield	4
1:19.93	221	F	02/10/16	Hatfield Early Season Gala	Hatfield	Hatfield	3
1:19.68	223		03/07/16	Barnet Copthall Summer Sprints	Barnet	Barnet Copt	3
1:18.89	229		12/06/16	Barnet Coptall Kate Lack Trophy Meet	London	Barnet Copt	3
1:16.06	256	F	23/01/16	MCASA County Championships 2016	Barnet	Barnet Copt	2
1:18.48	233	Н	23/01/16	MCASA County Championships 2016	Barnet	Barnet Copt	2
1:22.86	198	F	22/11/15	3rd Hoddesdon County Qualifier Open Meet	Borehamwood	Barnet Copt	3
1:22.61	200		04/10/15	Barnet Copthall SC 100 Meet	Barnet	Barnet Copt	3
1:25.51	180		05/07/15	Barnet Copthall Summer Sprints	Barnet	Barnet Copt	3
1:24.86	184		14/06/15	Barnet Copthall Kate Lack Trophy Meet	Barnet	Barnet Copt	3
1:23.57	193		22/02/15	Barnet Copthall Winter Sprints Meet	Barnet	Barnet Copt	3
1:24.03	190	F	17/01/15	Middlesex County Championships 2015	Hendon	Barnet Copt	2
1:25.40	181	Н	17/01/15	Middlesex County Championships 2015	Hendon	Barnet Copt	2
1:29.76	156		14/12/14	Barnet Copthall Club Champs	Barnet	Barnet Copt	4
1:32.73	141		07/12/13	Barnet Copthall SC Club Championships	Barnet	Barnet Copt	4
1:35.61	129		08/12/12	Barnet Copthall SC Club Championships	Hendon	Barnet Copt	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS